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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 7.62mm, 300V, 25A
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PCB Connector-Socket, Wave soldering
PCB Connector-Socket
7.62
Black (default)

With lock flange
Wave soldering
7.62*(P-1)+7.0
12.65
8.7
1x1
1.3(03~09P); 1.6(10~12P)
03P~12P

Single level

PBT

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



BN RLE R
[RAER - FaUL94
ik JUEE)

SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

BEERBE (V)

EERR (A)

BERE (11/2)(V)

e & (I/2)(V)
e K (I1/3)(V)

BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B mphes Ik (I1/2)(KV)
e pde ik (I/3)(KV)
E=EKHE (N.m)

EEEE-UL
FEEEE (UL/CULAREBA) (V)
FEER T (UL/CULFREBLE)(A)
FEEEE (UL/CULFRECA)(V)
TR (UL/CULKRECA)(A)
&EEBE (UL/CULAREDZ)(V)
TR (UL/CULKREDE)(A)

WRS5%%®

FabriF

ULAIES#

EEEEBA (V)
ZEERMBA (A)
BEBECH (V)
FEREMCA (A)

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
32
630
500
400

0.4

300
25
300
25
600

YES
120

300
25
300
25

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

ZEBEDA (V) 600
EnEERRDA (A) 5
CULNIES %
BEEBEBA (V) 300
ENEERRBA (A) 25
TEBECAH (V) 300
EMEBMCA (A) 25
ENEEBEDA (V) 600
ZMEEBRRDA (A) 5
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